
HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2022 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Representative Horton on behalf of the Legislative Bureau to Engrossed House Bill No. 602 by Representative Davis

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 13, lines 8 and 21, following "shall" and before "if" change "only have voting
3 privileges" to "have voting privileges only"

4 AMENDMENT NO. 2

5 On page 33, line 11, following "one" and before "dwelling" change "single family" to
6 "single-family"

7 AMENDMENT NO. 3

8 On page 41, line 12, following "stringent" and before "those" change "that" to "than"

9 AMENDMENT NO. 4

10 On page 51, line 15, following "may" and before "from" change "only be accepted" to "be
11 accepted only"

12 AMENDMENT NO. 5

13 On page 53, line 13, following "to" and before "Paragraph" insert "the penalties prescribed
14 in"